THE FUSION - BOYS TRAINING SCHEDULE

THURSDAYS 6:00pm - 7:30pm & FRIDAYS 7:00pm - 8:00pm

not be rescheduled.

Note: Scheduled training session/s cancelled due to Snow Day or School Closure/Activity will

PHASE 1
SESSION MONTH | DAY DATE | LOCATION PURPOSE
1 October | Thursday | 6 South Branch School | Session
2 October | Friday 7 North Grenville High | Session
3 October | Thursday | 13 South Branch School | Session
4 October | Friday 14 North Grenville High | Session
5 October | Thursday | 20 South Branch School | Session
6 October | Friday 21 North Grenville High | Session
7 October | Thursday | 27 South Branch School | Session
8 November | Thursday | 3 South Branch School | Session
9 November | Friday 4 North Grenville High | Session
CANCELLED | November | Thursday | 10 South Branch School | Session
11 November | Friday 11 North Grenville High | Session
CANCELLED | November | Thursday | 17 South Branch School | Session
13 November | Thursday | 24 South Branch School | Session
14 December | Thursday | 1 North Grenville High | Session
15 December | Friday 2 South Branch School | Session
16 December | Thursday | 8 South Branch School | Session
CANCELLED | December | Friday 9 North Grenville High | Session
CANCELLED | December | Thursday | 15 South Branch School | Session
19 December | Friday 16 North Grenville High | Session
CANCELLED | December | Thursday | 22 South Branch School | Session
21 December | Friday 23 North Grenville High | Session




PHASE 2

SESSION | MONTH | DAY DATE | LOCATION PURPOSE
22 January | Thursday | 12 South Branch School Session
23 January | Friday 13 North Grenville High Session
24 January | Friday 27 North Grenville High Session
25 February | Friday 3 North Grenville High Session
26 February | Thursday |9 South Branch School Session
27 February | Friday 10 North Grenville High Session
28 February | Thursday | 16 South Branch School Session
29 February | Friday 17 North Grenville High Session
30 February | Thursday | 23 South Branch School Session
31 February | Friday 24 North Grenville High Session
32 February | Thursday | 26 South Branch School Session
33 March Thursday | 2 South Branch School Session
34 March Friday 3 North Grenville High Session
35 March Thursday | 9 South Branch School Session
36 March Friday 10 North Grenville High Session
37 March Thursday | 23 South Branch School Session
38 March Friday 24 North Grenville High Session
39 March Thursday | 30 South Branch School Session
40 March Friday 31 North Grenville High Session
41 April Thursday | 6 South Branch School Session
42 April Thursday | 13 South Branch School Session
43 April Thursday | 20 South Branch School Session
44 April Friday 21 North Grenville High Session
45 April Friday 28 North Grenville High Session
46 May Friday 5 North Grenville High Session
47 May Friday 12 North Grenville High Session
48 May Friday 19 North Grenville High Session




